
S. No. Name Father Name Designation Joining Date E-mail ID Salary Qualification 

1
Shri Sanjit Shah S/o Shri R.S Shah Pharmacist 15.01.24 sanjitshah130783@gmail.com 25,000 XII Passed

2
Shri Miding Tasung S/o Shri Talem Tasung Supervisor 15.01.24 midingtasung@gmail.com 21,528 BA Passed

3
Shri Tokar Basar S/o Shri Jumto Basar Traditional Healer 15.01.24 tokarbasar2@gmail.com 21,528 IV Passed

4
Smt. Meena Talom D/o Lt. Kepo Talom Traditional Healer 15.01.24 meenatalomtalom@gmail.com 21,528 XII Passed

5
Miss Lek Megu D/o Lt. Akut Megu LDC 15.01.24 megulek79@gmail.com 20,000 MA Passed

6
Miss Meena Dai D/o Lt. Toi Dai LDC 18.01.24 daimeena4@gmail.com 20,000 BA Passed

7
Smt. Inty Mize D/o Shri Talut Mize LDC 15.01.24 intymizesweety@gmail.com 20,000 BA Passed

8
Shri Darwin Bagra S/o Shri Kendar Bagra Private Secretary 15.01.24 darwinbagra2@gmail 20,000 BA Passed

9 Smt. Sonali Doley Payeng D/o Shri Robin Doley Storekeeper 18.01.24 sonalidoley@gmail.com 20,000 XII Passed

10
Shri Keny Angu S/o Shri Veke Angu Driver 15.01.24 angukeny@gmail.com 19,391 MA Passed

11
Shri Lakhmon Boruah S/o Lt. Lakhi Boruah Driver 16.01.24 lakhmonboruah@gmail.com 19,391 XII Passed

12
Shri Jajang Boli S/o Shri Abeng Boli Electrician 15.01.24 jajangboli7629826892@gmail.com 18,510 X Passed

13
Miss Mary Dai D/o Shri Odang Dai Mali 15.01.24 merrydai100@gmail.com 16,380 XII Passed

14
Miss Tilek Moyong D/o Lt. Murtung Moyong Mali 15.01.24 myongtilek07@gmail.com 16,380 XII Passed

15
Shri Lukeswar Pegu S/o Lt. Bogiram Pegu Mali 15.01.24 pegulukeswar245@gmail.com 16,380 X Passed

16
Shri Rajkumar Thapa S/o Shri Ram Bahadur 

Thapa

Mali 15.01.24 rajkumar3719548@gmail.com 16,380 IX Passed

17
Smt. Panna Limbu Jaishi D/o Lt. Roop Dhoj Limbu Mali 15.01.24 pannajaishi@gmail.com 16,380 X Passed

18
Smt. Kum Jamoh D/o Shri Tareng Jamoh MTS 15.01.24 kumjamoh16@gmail.com 16,380 BA Passed

19
Smt. Nungkung Nyitan D/o Shri Taking Nyitan MTS 15.01.24 nungkungnyitan2@gmail.com 16,380 BA Passed

20
Miss Ome Moyong D/o Shri Orin Moyong OPD Attendant 15.01.24 moyongome94@gmail.com 16,380 X Passed

21
Smt. Aido Moyong D/o Shri Oling Moyong OPD Attendant 15.01.24 aidomoyong578@gmail.com 16,380 XII Passed

22

Shri Kamin Darin S/o Lt. Tanik Darin Registration Clerk 15.01.24 darinkaminmeer@gmail.com 16,380 MA Passed

23
Shri Oson Komut Shri Oson Komut Safai Karmachari 15.01.24 osonbhai@gmail.com 16,380 VIII Passed

24
Smt. Juna Jaishi Smt. Juna Jaishi Safai Karmachari 15.01.24 jaishijuna31@gmail.com 16,380 VIII Passed

25
Smt. Sabitri Dutta Smt. Sabitri Dutta Safai Karmachari 15.01.24 sabitridutta679@gmail.com 16,380 X Passed

26
Smt. Sita Das Bag Smt. Sita Das Bag Safai Karmachari 15.01.24 sitabag9@gmail.com 16,380 VIII Passed

27
Smt. Susmita Tanti Gamnoh Smt. Susmita Tanti 

Gamnoh

Safai Karmachari 15.01.24 susmita.tanti1990@gmail.com 16,380 IX passed

28
Miss Anu Dai Miss Anu Dai Security Personal 15.01.24 daianu302@gmail.com 16,380 BA Passed

Details of the Contractual Staff engaged at NEIAFMR, Pasighat as on 29.02.2024
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29
Miss Mumtak Dai Miss Mumtak Dai Security Personal 15.01.24 mumtakdai28@gmail.com 16,380 BA Passed

30
Shri Kangkong Dai Shri Kangkong Dai Security Personal 15.01.24 kangkongdai81@gmail.com 16,380 XII Passed

31
Shri Kadum Megu Shri Kadum Megu Security Personal 16.01.24 kadumdumbhai@gmail.com 16,380 BA Passed

32
Shri Martin Perme Shri Martin Perme Security Personal 16.01.24 permemartin878@gmail.com 16,380 X Passed

33
Shri Miding Moyong Shri Miding Moyong Security Personal 15.01.24 utumoyong@gmail.com 16,380 XII Passed

34
Shri Onom Dai Shri Onom Dai Security Personal 15.01.24 Onomdai2018@gmail.com 16,380 X Passed

35
Shri Pintu Sha Shri Pintu Sha Security Personal 15.01.24 pintushapasighat@gmail.com 16,380 BA Passed

36
Shri Tajom Mize Shri Tajom Mize Security Personal 15.01.24 mizejombo@gmail.com 16,380 X Passed

37

Shri Tayar Tamuk Shri Tayar Tamuk Security Personal 15.01.24 tayartamuk16@gmail.com 16,380 XII Passed

38
Smt.Neanne Borang D/o Shri Genam Borang Field Assistant 15.01.24 neanneborang66@gmail.com 16,000 BA Passed

39
Smt. Rani Tarang D/o Shri Tapun Tarang Guest House 

caretaker

15.01.24 ranitarang01@gmail.com 16,000 BA Passed
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